Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen 2018

Wedstrijd 18: 08-09-2018 Sleeuwijk

Naam

Vereniging

5000m Vrije slag Heren Senioren Open

Maikel vd Linden
Elroy Schot
Tenzin Tieman
Tristan Kloet
Aron Paasse
Timo Dinkelberg
Wietse Beerens
Klaas v Beek
Dario v Hulst
Jorian Tanis

1000m Vrije slag Heren Senioren

Maikel vd Linden
Tenzin Tieman
Rick Embregts
Timo Dinkelberg
Wietse Beerens
Klaas v Beek
Dario v Hulst
Jo-an Mudde
Kristiaan Lenos
Nicko Kamphuis

KIMBRIA

DE DOLFIN

vzv

Z0C (SG)

SCHOTEJIL

ALBION
DOMMELBAARZEN
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
SCHOTEJIL

Open

KIMBRIA

vzv

DE WARANDE

ALBION
DOMMELBAARZEN
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ARETHUSA

LZ 1886

DE WARANDE

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

32
28
20
12

40
36
24
16
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275

VR klassement Heren Senioren

Naam

Timo Dinkelberg
Wietse Beerens
Maikel vd Linden
Klaas v Beek
Elroy Schot
Tenzin Tieman
Dario v Hulst
Tristan Kloet
Jorian Tanis

Rick Embregts
Aron Paasse
Jo-an Mudde
Kristiaan Lenos
Nicko Kamphuis

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

ALBION
DOMMELBAARZEN
KIMBRIA

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
DE DOLFIJN

vzv

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
Z0C (SG)

SCHOTEJIL

DE WARANDE
SCHOTEJIL

ARETHUSA

LZ 1886

DE WARANDE

Totaal punten

Versie 10-9-2018

Opgetelde
Punten

50
45
40
31
28
26
20
12
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275



